G
HAND TOOLS & MECHANIC TOOLS
เครื่องมือช่าง  G147
4pc Stud extractor set
ชุดบ๊อกซ์ขันสตัด
Stud extractor
ลูกบ๊อกซ์ขันสตัด
  For remove threaded, broken, rusted, stripped or smooth studs.
5042 Contents:
 4pc Stud extractor set (MM)
 818 06...12        4-Stud extractor 6; 8; 10; 12 mm
5042S Contents:
 4pc Stud extractor set (SAE)
 818 1.4...7.16    4-Stud extractor 1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"
  For remove threaded, broken,
  rusted, stripped or smooth studs.
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-5042 5042 790
KT Code Model Drive Size (mm)
Weight
(g) Price
F131-81805 81805 3/8” 5 60 127
F131-81806 81806 1/2” 6 60 132
F131-81807 81807 1/2” 7 60 130
F131-81808 81808 1/2” 8 60 130
F131-81810 81810 1/2” 10 68 186
F131-81812 81812 1/2” 12 68 184
F131-81814 81814 14 68 253
F131-8183.16 8183.16 3/8” 3/16” 60 126
F131-8181.4 8181.4 1/2” 1/4” 60 126
F131-8185.16 8185.16 1/2” 5/16” 60 124
F131-8183.8 8183.8 1/2” 3/8” 68 176
F131-8187.16 8187.16 1/2” 7/16” 68 172
F131-8181.2 8181.2 1/2” 68 196
Stud extractor
ลูกบ๊อกซ์ถอนสตัด
 Socket 1/2" DR. Stud Extractor.
   For remove threaded, stripped, rusted,
  broken and smooth studs.
 Stud range: 6 - 19mm (1/4" - 3/4")
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-818A 818A 560
10pc Combination extractor
and drill set
ชุดสกรูถอนสตัด 10 ชิ้น
5pc Screw extractor set
ชุดสกรูถอนสตัดถชิ้น 5 ชิ้น
  Contents ffiive spiral extractors #1 through #5 and ffiive mechanic’s length hess
drill, removes bolts and screws up to 5/8”.
  Left hand extractors with right hand drills.
Contents:
   Hess drill size, 5/64”, 7/64”, 5/32”, 1/4”, 19/64”
   Screw extractor size, 5/64”, 7/64”, 5/32”, 1/4”, 19/64”
  Size: 1/8" - 1/4" (M3-6)
 1/4" - 5/16" (M6-8)
 5/16" - 7/16" (M8-11)
 7/16" - 9/16" (M8-14)
 9/16" - 3/4" (M14-18)
          63005
          63005B
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-910U1 910U1 333
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-63005 63005 137
F131-63005B 63005B 137
8pc Screw extractor set
ชุดสกรูถอนสตัด 8 ชิ้น
  Size: 1/8" - 1/4" (M3-6)
 1/4" - 5/16" (M6-8)
 5/16" - 7/16" (M8-11)
 7/16" - 9/16" (M11-14)
 9/16" - 3/4" (M14-18)
 3/4" - 1" (M18-25)
 1" - 1-1/8" (M25-28)
 1-1/8" - 1-1/4" (M28-32)
       63006
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-63006 63006 830